

REF:INABB:STATUT:LODR:2023

July 26, 2023

**BSE Limited** P.J. Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001 (Attn: DCS CRD)

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E). Mumbai 400 051

Attn: Listing Dept.

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Intimation of loss of share certificate(s) as per Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

BSE - 500002 / NSE - ABB Ref:

Pursuant to above and based on the intimation received from the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent ("RTA") KFIN Technologies Limited on July 24, 2023, we would like to inform that the RTA has received intimation from the following shareholder/s regarding loss/misplacement of share certificates with the request for issue of duplicate share certificate in lieu thereof:

SI No.	Folio no.	Name of shareholder / Joint holder	No. of shares	Face Value per share in Rs.	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.
1	\$0000057	Sureshchandra Dhanjibhai Shah Subhadraben Sureshchandra Shah	19	10	352067 to 352070	39807269 to 39807272
					415447	41406834 to 41406834
					904845	934094763 to 934094776
2	S0010199	Samarendra Narayan Basak Shib Narayan Basak	6	10	155154	30272112 to 30272116
					374324	40097307 to 40097307
3	S0010198	Samarendra Narayan Basak Birendra Narayan Basak Shib Narayan Basak	1	10	155153	30272111 to 30272111
4	S0010200	Samarendra Narayan Basak	3	10	155155 to 155156	30272117 to 30272118
					416215	41407614 to 41407614
5	B0022082	Birendra Narayan Basak	1	10	409785	41401080 to 41401080
6	B0010641	Birendra Narayan Basak Samarendra Narayan Basak Shib Narayan Basak	13	10	115036	27626848 to 27626857
					228708 to 228710	36212831 to 36212833
7	S0004651	Samarendra Narayan Basak	14	10	147020	27370456 to 27370456

Phone: +91 80 2294 9150 - 54

Fax: +91 80 2294 9148

Email: investor.helpdesk@in.abb.com



		Shibnarayan Basak			366315 to 366317	40000672 to 40000674
					905603	934199258 to 934199267
8	R0002972	R Kamal Chand Vajawat R Vimal Chand Vajawat	1	10	904617	934082326 to 934082326

Pursuant to SEBI Circular Number SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD\_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25th January, 2022 a letter of confirmation will be issued to the shareholder only after the receipt of all necessary documents and compliance of required formalities.

You are requested to inform to all your Broker Members not to deal in the aforesaid share certificate in any manner.

Kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For ABB India Limited

Trivikram Guda Company Secretary and Compliance Officer ACS-17685 Encl: as above

Email: investor.helpdesk@in.abb.com



To

KFIN Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

Selenium Tower B, Plot No. 31-32, Gachibowli,

Financial District, Nanakramguda, Seri,

Hyderabad – 500032, Telangana

Unit: ABB India Ltd.

Sub: Issues of Duplicate Share Certificate & Name Deletion

Folio: S0004651, S0010199

Dear Sir/Madam

Please find the set of ISR forms for the updation of KYC. I would like to inform that the 1st holder namely Shib Narayan Basak was expired on 16/01/2001. The death Certificate is enclosed.

With reference letter no. - ABBN | 60930A | VRATHON as dated 23 | no | 23

Please find the required documents for the issuance of duplicate share certificate cum deletion of name.

For any query please mail us at - sn.basak51@gmail.com 5HOS /5HO9

Please do the needful as earliest.

Thanking you

Yours Faithfully

Sawarendra Narayan Bassik

please note the value of shows one less than 5 laws as per new sebi Guidelines the FIR capy/ tuby a adventisement is not necessary. Levely cheele I processary.

02501

To

KFIN Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

Selenium Tower B, Plot No. 31-32, Gachibowli,

Financial District, Nanakramguda, Seri,

Hyderabad – 500032, Telangana

Unit: ABB India Ltd.

Sub: Issues of Duplicate Share Certificate & Name Deletion

Folio: B0010641, S0010198

Dear Sir/Madam

With reference no- ABBN/60975/VRATHOD1 as dated 23/06/2023. Please find the required documents as follows:

1. Fresh Request Letter

2. Indemnity & Affidavit

3. ISR4, ISRI, ISRII, SHI3

4. Proof of Identity Pan Card & ADDHAR CARD

5. Death Certificate Notarized

For any clarification mail us at -sn.basak51@gmail.com

Thanking You

Yours faithfully



Samarendra Narayan Basak - Samarendra Navayan Basak (SA) pol

0250/2



To

KFIN Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

Selenium Tower B, Plot No. 31-32, Gachibowli,

Financial District, Nanakramguda, Seri,

Hyderabad - 500032, Telangana

Unit: ABB India Ltd.

Sub: Issues of Duplicate Share Certificate & Name Deletion

Folio: S0010200

Dear Sir/Madam

Please find the required documents for the issuance of duplicate share certificate cum deletion of name.

For any query please mail us at - sn.basak51@gmail.com

Please do the needful as earliest.

Thanking you

Yours Faithfully

Samarendra Narayan Basak (Samarendra Narayan Basak)

5HO5/25R2M 75R23

**2 4 JUL** 2023

\* INWARD NO: \*

627618R

rechnology (Section 2)

200 Jase

0,250/2



To

KFIN Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

Selenium Tower B, Plot No. 31-32, Gachibowli,

Financial District, Nanakramguda, Seri,

Hyderabad - 500032, Telangana

Unit: ABB India Ltd.

Sub: Issues of duplicate share Certificate

Folio: B0022082



Dear Sir/Madam

With reference no- ABBN/60981A/VRATHOD1 as dated 23/06/2023. Please find the required documents for the issuance of duplicate share certificate.

For any clarification mail us at -sn.basak51@gmail.com

Thanking You

Yours faithfully

Birendra Narayan Basak (Birendra Narayan Basak)



SHOS ISPIM ISP29

62770A2

92547

Date: 18/07/2023

From. R Kamalchand Vajawat No.95; Narayana Mudali Street 1st Floor, Chennai - 600079



To, KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LTD Unit: ABB INDIA LTD Selenium Tower-B Plot 31-32,Gachibowli Financial District, Hyderabad – 500032

Sub: Name Deletion, KYC Updation (Address Update) & Issue of Duplicate Certificate

Ref: AABN/61674A/VRATHOD1 Letter Dated -30/06/2023

Dear Sir,

1:

As per your letter dated Dated -30/06/2023 I have cleared all the objection raised from your end hence I request you to delete the name of Second Holder R Vimalchand Vajawat as he has expired. Death certificate enclosed herewith.

Secondly, I urge you to update my Address in the records as mentioned in the KYC form. Latest Landline bill enclosed for the same.

Lastly, I would like to inform you that I have misplaced 1 share of face value rs.10 of ABB India Ltd with Folio No R0002972. I request you to issue a duplicate share certificate against the same. 1279756 12701AB

Thanking You

R KAMALCHAND VAJAWAT

5205 SHO9

Ankit Sureshchandra Shah

12, Favourite Society,

Nava Vadaj, Ahmedabad-13.

Mobile: 9426827296

Date: 17/07/2023.

To,

KFINTECH

UNIT: ABB LTD.

SELENIUM TOWER B, PLOT 31-32

GACHIBOWLI, FINANCIAL DISTRIC

NANAKRAMGUDA, HYDERABAD - 500032



## OFFICER/MANAGER CONCERNED

Sub.: Regd. Folio No. S0000057, Death of Primary & Sole

Share holder 'Sureshchandra D. Shah'

Respected Sir/Madam,

of your of My Father Sureshchandra D. Shah is a share holder of your company. He holds shares in physical form, Folio No. S0000057. We have 95 shares of ABB Ltd. He lost Share Certificate several years ago. He had sent Share Certificate of ABB LTD. to Kfintech or Karvy for some reason and it never came back. He did communicate to Kfintech or Karvy for this, but to no avail. He was in intial stage of getting Duplicate Share Ceritificate in place of lost Share Certificate. Unfortunately, my father, Sureshchandra D. Shah died on 28/04/2021 due to Corona. My mother Subhadraben Sureshchandra Shah died on 03/05/2021. Now as per RBI guidelines, you have asked for KYC Details of my father &

62804 AB 1004